Area Sales Representative Contact Details

Contact your Sakata Seed area sales representative for expert advice on varieties you can plant in your area,

as well as pricing guides and seed orders or quotations:
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Area Contact Person Contact number E-mail address Office number
1 Theo Hoon 079 519 7497 Theo.Hoon @sakata.eu 021 850 0011
2 Jan Oosthuizen 082 331 0718 Jan.Oosthuizen @sakata.eu 021 850 0011
3 Jamie Pasques 073 889 9893 Jamie.Pasques@sakata.eu
4 Tiaan de Waal 073697 0779 Tiaan.dewaal @sakata.eu
5 Herman du Plessis 082 374 5076 Herman.duplessis @sakata.eu
6 Richard Roach 083 654 7098 roachseed @gmail.com
7 McDonald Seeds: 082 805 7000 BruceC@mcdonaldseeds.co.za 033 346 0121
Bruce Colepepper
8 Chris Mulder 082 825 0970 Chris.Mulder @sakata.eu 083 700 2248
9 Morne Strauss 082 687 6886 Morne.Strauss @sakata.eu
10 Lizindi van der Walt 082 345 0133 Lizindi.vdWalt@sakata.eu 083 700 2248
11 Danie Drotskie 083 638 0532 Danie.Drotskie@sakata.eu 071 869 8392
12 Leon Labuschagne 083585 1181 Leon.Labuschagne @sakata.eu
13 Pieter Potgieter 073 412 1995 Pieter.Potgieter @sakata.eu
14 Renier Fourie 083 281 0378 Renier Fourie@sakata.eu
5810.9, Lehlogonolo Maesela 083 352 6163 Lehlogonolo.Maesela@sakata.eu
11,12, 13 (Rural areas)
Commercial Director: A A
All . . 083 633 8861 Jan-Louis.Bezuidehout@sakata.eu 011 548 2800
Jan Louis Bezuidenhout
Sales M :
Al ales Manager 083 675 3198 Johan Stronkhorst@sakata.eu 011 548 2800
Johan Stronkhorst
Professional Fl :
All rotessional Fowers 083 303 7843 Rina.Aucamp @sakata.eu 011 548 2800
Rina Aucamp
Professional Turf:
All rotessiona’ Tu 082 225 0688 Tom@Zingel.co.za
Tom Zingel
Africa Devel t:
Al rica bevelopmen 082 091 2033 Johan.DuPlessis@sakata.eu 011 548 2800
Johan du Plessis
MayFord Packets:
Al ayrore rackets 083 638 0321 Paul.Vonk@sakata.eu 011 548 2800
Paul Vonk

Tel: +27 11 548 2800 | E-mail: info.saf@sakata.eu |

www.sakata.co.za
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